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2019 Dodgen-Walton
Invitational

Master Score Report
Division B
School Name (State)
A.C. Crews (GA)
Auburn A (AL)
Auburn B (AL)
Cedar Springs Homeschool (TN)
Clinton A (SC)
Clinton B (SC)
Dodgen A (GA)
Dodgen B (GA)
Five Forks A (GA)
Friendship Christian A (TN)

Friendship Christian B (TN)
Fulton Science Academy A (GA)

Fulton Science Academy B (GA)
Jay M Robinson A (NC)

Jay M Robinson B (NC)

Liberty A (AL)

Liberty B (AL)

Orlando Science A (FL)

Orlando Science B (FL)

Pearl River Central (MS)

River City Science Academy (FL)
River Trail A (GA)

South Forsyth A (GA)

Taylor Road A (GA)

Taylor Road B (GA)

Vickery Creek A (GA)

Vickery Creek B (GA)
Wilmington Academy A&S (NC)
Desana A (GA)

Desana B (GA)

Five Forks B (GA)

South Forsyth B (GA)

River Trail B (GA)
Date: 11/17/2019
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Crime Busters
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Disease Detectives
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~ 5 RN Dynamic Planet
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Elastic Launched Glider
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v N~ Food Science

B W NN R 5 W NN
N O W = L H O U

13
10

29

16
28
18
14
22

15
31
17
11
26
32
24

27

Fossils
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Game On
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Machines
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© Mission Possible
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¥ ¥ K Mousetrap Vehicle
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i w ¥ Ping-Pong Parachute
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Reach for the Stars
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Road Scholar
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% v = Water Quality
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Write It Do It
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Team Penalties
Total Team Points

w w
w
o O

326
285
334
686
157
374
521
475
671
245
288
191
380
307
535
154
347
536
324
514
293
266
403
514
599
207
502
563
587
427

498
Time: 9:56 PNV
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